@Eﬁﬁwt Tournament Results: Saint John's Fall Invitational

Saint John's Fall I nvitational

Blackberry/Greystone

MN

Tournament Dates: 09/19 - 09/20, 2015

Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6992 7059 [RNDallyEeader Both

St. John's Univ.(MN)
St. Thomas, U. of-MN
Bethel Univ. (MN)
Gustavus Adolphus C.

Par: 72 72

Nebraska Wesleyan
Luther College
Wisconsin-Stout
Augsburg College

10 Simpson College

11 Concordia College-MN

12 St Olaf College

13 St. Mary's Univ.(MN)

14 Carleton College

15 Macalester College

2
T3
T3
T3

6
T7
T7
T7

T 10
T 10

1
2
3
4
5 Wisconsin-Eau Claire
6
7
8
9

1 Ryan Gallagher St.JohnsMN
Pete Sienko StThomasMN
Blake Westerberg St Mary's
Grant Exsted Bethel MN
Mack Farley St.JohnsMN
Alex Case Bethel MN
Collin Seal St.JohnsMN
Matt Radke StThomasMN
Trent Lindenman Simpson
ChrisWinge St Olaf
Davis Tollette Bethel MN
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308
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328
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316
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320
319
324
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598
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614
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623
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653

+22
+25
+38
+39
+47
+52
+53
+55
+56
+61
+65
+68
+71
+77
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T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 22
T 22
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 43
T 43
T 43

Brandon Jones

Cade Montplasir

Nick Brundéell
Austin Fowler
Chris Captain
Sam Olson
Alec Aunan

Andrew Krasaway

Patrick Conroy
Peter Kephart
Andrew Betts
Brady Hanson
Jack Riester

L andon Poss
Matt Unruh

Nathan Molstead

Adam Turner
Chase Keitges

Connor Hedlund

Jack Koehler
Joey Dreier
Kristian Woie
Nick Nielsen
Riley Gannon
Trey Hewuse
Wes Dickhaus
Austin Zopfi
Derek Farrell
Max Savini
Owen Nowicki
Ryan | saacson
Dillon John
Jeff Paschal
Josh Berres
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Augsburg
Cord
St.JohnsMN
St.JohnsMN
G.Adolphus
St.JohnsMN
G.Adolphus
G.Adolphus
Eau Claire

L uther

L uther

Eau Claire
StThomasMN
Cord

Neb. Wedl.
Simpson

L uther

Neb. Wedl.
Bethel MN
St.JohnsMN
Eau Claire
St. Olaf
StThomasMN
StThomasMN
UW-Stout
St.JohnsMN
St.JohnsMN
StThomasMN
G.Adolphus
StThomasMN
Eau Claire
Bethel MN
Neb. Wedl.
UW-Stout

76
76
74
74
12
79
76
76
77
77
75
74
77
80
79
78
75
75
80
80
77
80
77
83
75
77
73
79
75
77
77
78
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75
75
78
78
80
74
77
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76
77
79
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77
74
75
77
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80
75
75
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75
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12
80
79
83
77
81
79
80
79
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152
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157
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+8
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T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T 68
T 68
T 68
T 68
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T77
T77
T77

Andrew Schmidt
Bennett Smed
Brett Jackson
Michael Barrette
Ned Rohrbach
Austin Kottke
Devon Johnson
Josh Polingo
Josh Wingardner
Matt Spier
Thomas Stoxen
Anthony Johnson
Nick Manoles
Noah Bragg
Saad Javed
Andrew Brandt
Britto Vander Linden
Corey Labenz
David Bae
Drew Gumlia
Joe Fewer

Kyle Korva
Dakota Krech
Jack Cummings
Max Deutz

Sam Peterson
Blake Heiman
Korbin Sesker
Kraig Joy

Perry Strong
Sam Hendricks
Kyle Brodt

Matt Rastetter
Morgan Rask
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Eau Claire
Bethel MN
St Mary's
Augsburg
Carleton
St.JohnsMN
Bethel MN
St.JohnsMN
Macal ester
G.Adolphus
StThomasMN
UW-Stout
Bethel MN
Bethel MN
Luther
G.Adolphus
Luther

Neb. Wedl.
Carleton
Macal ester
Luther
Augsburg
Augsburg
St.JohnsMN
St.JohnsMN
G.Adolphus
G.Adolphus
Simpson
UW-Stout
Carleton
Cord

St Mary's
G.Adolphus
St.JohnsMN

76
75
77
79
79
82
79
79
79
80
80
79
81
82
87
82
82
83
84
74
80
81
80
81
83
80
78
76
83
83
85
81
83

82
83
81
79
80
77
80
80
80
79
80
81
79
78
74
79
79
78
77
87
81
81
82
81
79
83
85
87
80
80
79
83
81

158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
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162
162
162
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163
163
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164
164
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+15
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T77
81

T 82
T 82
T 82
T 85
T 85
T 85
T 88
T 88
T 88
T91
T91
T93
T93
T95
T95
T95
T 98
T 98
T 98
101

T 102
T 102
T 104
T 104
T 104
107
108
DNF
DNF

Spencer Horst
Steve Magagna
Ben Svehla
Dylan Kline
Jack Buan
Evan Anderson

Nathaniel Kahlbaugh

Travis Mauer
Alex Koopmeiners
Nate Wareham
Shaan Desal
Blaze Beecher
Isaac Armitage
Mark Huneke
Trevor Swangler
Macal ester Holm
Matthew Petterson
Zach Whitchurch
Hank Grunau
Sam Brancazio
Shane Sienko
James Meyerson
Aaron Johnson
Sam Reatigui
David Iten

Drew Mahowald
Phillip Boldt
Nick Hartman
Hunter Rau

Brett Gaustad
Charlie Johnson
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Luther

St. Olaf
Neb. Wedl.
UW-Stout
Macal ester
Carleton
Cord
Augsburg
G.Adolphus
StThomasMN
Simpson
Macal ester
St. Olaf
Cord

Cord
Augsburg
St. Olaf
Cord

St. Olaf
Macal ester
StThomasMN
Macal ester
Bethel MN
Carleton

St Mary's
St.JohnsMN
St. Olaf
Simpson

St Mary's
Augsburg
St. Olaf

82
78
85
82
85
81
85
87
89
83
86
87
84
83
83
81
88
88
91
84
84
85
83
89
91
91
93
95
72
83

83
88
81
84
82
86
82
81
79
85
83
82
86
87
88
90
83
84
81
88
89
89
91

86
84
84
83

89

165
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
170
170
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
174
174
175
175
175
176
184

+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+40
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 313.80 311.80 312.80
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 15 15 30

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.15 79.81 79.98
Rounds Below Par: 1 2 3
Rounds Even Par: 3 4 7
Rounds Above Par: 106 102 208
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